BY: Environmental Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 819 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 5, in line 10, strike "<u>University Hospital</u>" and substitute "<u>Health System</u>"; strike beginning with "<u>AND</u>" in line 17 down through "<u>5</u>." in line 21; in line 23, strike "<u>6</u>." and substitute "<u>5</u>."; and in line 24, strike "<u>5</u>" and substitute "<u>4</u>".